Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

VT29-Litzelbach-
EGRO0O-2023-09-16

SKD 1 K. Vural
Bismarckstralle 2
63814 Mainaschaff

01607202387

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe
PaketgréiRe

16.09.2023
KW 37

14
15

186,36 kg
129,50 km
5 (1, 4)
4(2,3)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Frau Laura Kramer
DorfstralRe 27
64753 Brombachtal
0173-7357057

475305

65

16

1

3

Frau Amalia Lange
Erbacher StralRe 4/A
64753 Brombachtal
1

475303

105

21

Frau Erika Welzenbach
Johann-Adam-Groh-StrafRe 11
64753 Brombachtal
0160-96748469

473203

290

72

Frau Margarete Setzer
Zeller StralBe 9

64753 Brombachtal
0152-27546840

473227

395

98

Herr Markos Thibaut
HochstralRe 23
64753 Brombachtal
15789009094

475309

290

72

Herr Jannick Kraus
Talblickstraf3e 20
64732 Bad Konig
0152-02829082

473213

155

31

Herr Jakob Ziemer
Gartenweg 5
64732 Bad Konig
0152-25824908

473225

250

62

Frau Inge Knéll
Odenwaldbaumstrafie 13
64732 Bad Konig
0151/542 345 89

473211

198

39

Frau Ute Henning
Am Gansbrunnen 21
64732 Bad Konig
0152-28913220

473221

264

66

10

Frau Anna-Lena Appel
Furstengrunder Strafl3e 19
64732 Bad Konig

1

473223

400

100




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

11

Frau Anna-Lena Appel
Furstengrunder Strafl3e 19
64732 Bad Konig

1

473207

274

54

4

1

12

Herr Hartmut Aschoff
Am Bildstein 6
64753 Brombachtal
0175-1509596

475301

100

20

13

Herr Hartmut Aschoff
Am Bildstein 6
64753 Brombachtal
0175-1509596

473217

205

41

14

Frau Renate Irmgard Tschierschke
Gumpersberger Stral3e 15

64732 Bad Konig

16094701890

473209

65

13

15

Frau Karin Karutz
WaldstralRe 46
64395 Brensbach
0160-93873353

475312

100

25




